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Position

Deputy General Manager Water
Manager Of Water Operations
Equipment Supervisor

Water Operations Superintendent
Facilities Superintendent

Water Resources Coordinator

Administrative Assistant C

Other Positions Held Special District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Department

Wtr Resources-Administration
Wtr Resources-Administration
Wtr Resources-Administration
Wtr Resources-Administration
Wtr Resources-Administration
Wtr Resources-Administration

Wtr Resources-Administration

Total Wages
$153,449
$110,110
$87,154
$85,410
$82,090
$51,174
$47,331



