	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy General Manager Water		Merced Irrigation District	Wtr Resources-Administration	\$153,449
2.	Manager Of Water Operations		Merced Irrigation District	Wtr Resources-Administration	\$110,110
3.	Equipment Supervisor		Merced Irrigation District	Wtr Resources-Administration	\$87,154
4.	Water Operations Superintendent		Merced Irrigation District	Wtr Resources-Administration	\$85,410
5.	Facilities Superintendent		Merced Irrigation District	Wtr Resources-Administration	\$82,090
6.	Water Resources Coordinator		Merced Irrigation District	Wtr Resources-Administration	\$51,174
7.	Administrative Assistant C		Merced Irrigation District	Wtr Resources-Administration	\$47,331